LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022
OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

OucumnnmHa 33 YKenu/F, 50m fendmn/Fly OTBOpeHo/Open
17.07.2022 Pesyntature
HesBaHnuHn MKD OTBOpeHo/Open 28.60 Mwa Bnaxescka EMyHOBa ORION Beorpag (SRB) 14.03.2021
He3saHnyHn MKD K 28.60 Mwa Bnaxescka EMyHOBa ORION Beorpag (SRB) 14.03.2021
HessaHnyHu MKD P 29.05 Mwa Bnaxescka EMnHoBa ORION Bawa Jlyka (BIH) 13.04.2019
HessaHnyHn MKD PP 31.10 Mwa bnaxescka EMnHoOBa ORION Huw (SRB) 17.12.2017
HessaHnyHu MKD - 10 34.84 Emwunuja bnaxescka
MoeHn: FINA 2022
MecTo HP. BpemeTo [loeHu
OtBOpeHo/Open
1. Sofia Damjanova 07  Vardar 2018,SK 31.88 450
2. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 3240 428
3. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 32.99 406
4. Isidora Pavleska 08 Orion, SK 34.01 370
5. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 3419 364
6. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 3465 350
7. Mia Dermendzieva 06 Vardar 8, SK 3477 346
8. Nina Karajovanova 09  Orion, SK 3510 337
9. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 3589 315
10. Kalina Stojcevska 03 Mladost 37.17 283
11. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018,SK 3725 282
12. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost 37.92 267
13. Neda Stefanovska 10  Neptun, SK 38.03 265
14. Kalina Dimitrovska 11  Vardar 2018,SK 39.11 243
15. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 40.24 223
16. Georgina Stavreska 11  Vardar 2018,SK 40.94 212
17. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 41.71 200
18. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 4192 197
19. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018,SK 4193 197
20. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 43.65 175
21. Jana Filipovska 09  Oktopod, SK 46.00 149
22. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 46.40 145
23. Anga Nacevska 11  Mladost 46.53 144
24. Mila Naskoska 10  Delfin, SK 4792 132
25. Andrea Trajkova 10  Delfin, SK 48.26 129
26. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 4851 127
27. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11  Mladost 51.50 106
28. Aleksandra Penovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 52.07 103
29. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin, SK 53.02 97
30. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin, SK 54.77 88
31. Dina llijevska 11  Oktopod, SK 55.13 87
32. Irina Trifunovska 13  Mladost 55.30 86
33. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 55.61 84
34. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 56.95 78
35. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 58.23 73
36. Melani Vidinska 11  Beta Sharks, SK 1:01.59 62
37. Jovana Mladenovska 14  Beta Sharks, SK 1:05.08 52
38. Dafina Stojanovska 13  Beta Sharks, SK 1:06.13 50
39. Eva Hadjispasova 13  Delfin, SK 1:09.42 43
40. Mihaela Kicevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1.09.73 43
41. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 1:12.77 37
DSQ Teodora Bozinovska 12 Tumba, KU
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 33, XKeHu/F, 50m Oendouvn/Fly

Mladinci

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

DSQ

Kadeti

PN A~WNE

9.
10.
11.
12.

Sofia Damjanova
Leona Velichkovska
Kalina Kuzmanovska
Isidora Pavleska
Emilija Velkova

Sara Anastasovska
Mia Dermendzieva
Nina Karajovanova
Sofija Stefanovska
Jana Velkovska
Teodora Kolceska
Neda Stefanovska
Kalina Dimitrovska
Teodora Stojanovska
Georgina Stavreska
Elena Nikolovska
Angelina Dzugomanova
Tea Mamucevska
Mila Blazhevska
Jana Filipovska

Ivana Simjanovska
Anga Nacevska

Mila Naskoska
Andrea Trajkova
Stefanija Simoska
Atanasija Hadjivasileva
Aleksandra Penovska
Sofija Gudumanovska
Ana Gjeorgievska
Dina llijevska

Irina Trifunovska

Ema Martinovska
Anja Anastasovska
Andrea Stefanovska
Melani Vidinska
Jovana Mladenovska
Dafina Stojanovska
Eva Hadjispasova
Mihaela Kicevska
Magdalena Nikolovska
Teodora Bozinovska

Sofia Damjanova
Leona Velichkovska
Kalina Kuzmanovska
Isidora Pavleska
Emilija Velkova
Sara Anastasovska
Mia Dermendzieva
Nina Karajovanova
Sofija Stefanovska
Jana Velkovska
Teodora Kolceska
Neda Stefanovska

07 Vardar 2018,SK
06 Beta Sharks, SK
08 Beta Sharks, SK
08  Orion, SK

09 Neptun, SK

09 Neptun, SK

06 Vardar 8, SK

09  Orion, SK

08 Neptun, SK

10 Vardar 2018,SK
12  Mladost

10  Neptun, SK

11  Vardar 2018,SK
09  Orion, SK

11  Vardar 2018,SK
08  Neptun, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
09 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Oktopod, SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK

11 Mladost

10  Delfin, SK

10  Delfin, SK

10 Beta Sharks, SK
11 Mladost

12  Beta Sharks, SK
10  Delfin, SK

10  Delfin, SK

11  Oktopod, SK

13 Mladost

09 Beta Sharks, SK
12 Neptun, SK

12 Orion, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
14  Beta Sharks, SK
13  Beta Sharks, SK
13  Delfin, SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK
13 Neptun, SK

12 Tumba, KU

07  Vardar 2018,SK
06 Beta Sharks, SK
08 Beta Sharks, SK
08 Orion, SK

09  Neptun, SK

09 Neptun, SK

06 Vardar 8, SK

09 Orion, SK

08 Neptun, SK

10 Vardar 2018,SK
12 Mladost

10  Neptun, SK

31.88
32.40
32.99
34.01
34.19
34.65
34.77
35.10
35.89
37.25
37.92
38.03
39.11
40.24
40.94
41.71
41.92
41.93
43.65
46.00
46.40
46.53
47.92
48.26
48.51
51.50
52.07
53.02
54.77
55.13
55.30
55.61
56.95
58.23
1:01.59
1:05.08
1:06.13
1:09.42
1:09.73
1:12.77

31.88
32.40
32.99
34.01
34.19
34.65
34.77
35.10
35.89
37.25
37.92
38.03

450
428
406
370
364
350
346
337
315
282
267
265
243
223
212
200
197
197
175
149
145
144
132
129
127
106
103

97

88

87

86

78
73
62
52

KEH3

450
428
406
370
364
350
346
337
315
282
267
265
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022
OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 33, XXeHu/F, 50m Jendmn/Fly, Kadeti

MecTo HP. BpemeTo [loeHu
13. Kalina Dimitrovska 11  Vardar 2018,SK 39.11 243
14. Teodora Stojanovska 09  Orion, SK 40.24 223
15. Georgina Stavreska 11  Vardar 2018,SK 40.94 212
16. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 41.71 200
17. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 4192 197
18. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018,SK 4193 197
19. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4365 175
20. Jana Filipovska 09 Oktopod, SK 46.00 149
21. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 46.40 145
22. Anga Nacevska 11  Mladost 46.53 144
23. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 4792 132
24. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 48.26 129
25. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 4351 127
26. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11  Mladost 5150 106
27. Aleksandra Penovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 52.07 103
28. Sofija Gudumanovska 10  Delfin, SK 53.02 97
29. Ana Gjeorgievska 10  Delfin, SK 54.77 88
30. Dina llijevska 11  Oktopod, SK 55.13 87
31. Irina Trifunovska 13  Mladost 55.30 86
32. Ema Matrtinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 55.61 84
33. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 56.95 78
34. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 58.23 73
35. Melani Vidinska 11  Beta Sharks, SK 1:01.59 62
36. Jovana Mladenovska 14  Beta Sharks, SK 1:05.08 52
37. Dafina Stojanovska 13  Beta Sharks, SK 1:06.13 50
38. Eva Hadjispasova 13  Delfin, SK 1:09.42 43
39. Mihaela Kicevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:09.73 43
40. Magdalena Nikolovska 13  Neptun, SK 1:12.77 37

DSQ Teodora Bozinovska 12 Tumba, KU

Postari pioneri

1. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 3299 406
2. Isidora Pavleska 08  Orion, SK 3401 370
3. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 3419 364
4. Sara Anastasovska 09  Neptun, SK 3465 350
5. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 35.10 337
6. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 35.89 315
7. Jana Velkovska 10  Vardar 2018,SK 3725 282
8. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost 37.92 267
9. Neda Stefanovska 10  Neptun, SK 38.03 265
10. Kalina Dimitrovska 11  Vardar 2018,SK 39.11 243
11. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 40.24 223
12. Georgina Stavreska 11  Vardar 2018,SK 4094 212
13. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 41.71 200
14. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 4192 197
15. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018,SK 4193 197
16. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 43.65 175
17. Jana Filipovska 09 Oktopod, SK 46.00 149
18. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 46.40 145
19. Anga Nacevska 11 Mladost 4653 144
20. Mila Naskoska 10  Delfin, SK 4792 132
21. Andrea Trajkova 10  Delfin, SK 48.26 129
22. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 4851 127
23. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11  Mladost 5150 106
24. Aleksandra Penovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 52.07 103
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 33, XXenu/F, 50m Oendmn/Fly, Postari pioneri

MecTo

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

DSQ

Sofija Gudumanovska
Ana Gjeorgievska
Dina llijevska

Irina Trifunovska

Ema Martinovska
Anja Anastasovska
Andrea Stefanovska
Melani Vidinska
Jovana Mladenovska
Dafina Stojanovska
Eva Hadjispasova
Mihaela Kicevska
Magdalena Nikolovska
Teodora Bozinovska

Pomledi pionei

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

DSQ

Jana Velkovska
Teodora Kolceska
Neda Stefanovska
Kalina Dimitrovska
Georgina Stavreska
Angelina Dzugomanova
Anga Nacevska

Mila Naskoska

Andrea Trajkova
Stefanija Simoska

. Atanasija Hadjivasileva

Aleksandra Penovska
Sofija Gudumanovska
Ana Gjeorgievska
Dina llijevska

Irina Trifunovska

Anja Anastasovska
Andrea Stefanovska
Melani Vidinska
Jovana Mladenovska
Dafina Stojanovska
Eva Hadjispasova
Magdalena Nikolovska
Teodora Bozinovska

HP.

10
10
11
13
09
12
12
11
14
13
13
09
13
12

10
12
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
12
10
10
11
13
12
12
11
14
13
13
13
12

Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK
Oktopod, SK
Mladost

Beta Sharks, SK
Neptun, SK
Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Neptun, SK
Tumba, KU

Vardar 2018,SK
Mladost

Neptun, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Mladost

Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Mladost

Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK
Oktopod, SK
Mladost

Neptun, SK
Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK
Neptun, SK
Tumba, KU

BpemeTo [loeHu

53.02
54.77
55.13
55.30
55.61
56.95
58.23
1:01.59
1:05.08
1:06.13
1:09.42
1:09.73
1:12.77

37.25
37.92
38.03
39.11
40.94
41.92
46.53
47.92
48.26
48.51
51.50
52.07
53.02
54.77
55.13
55.30
56.95
58.23
1:01.59
1:05.08
1:06.13
1:09.42
1:12.77

97
88
87
86
84
78
73
62
52

50
43
43
37

282
267
265
243
212
197
144
132
129
127
106
103
97
88
87
86
78
73
62
52
50

37
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